SERAMPORE COLLEGE

WAITING LIST -1

PHYSICS (HONOURS), 2023-2024

The candidates are advised to take admission if their names are enlisted in the Firs
Therefore, candidates whose names are included in the First List in any Honours/
Subject will not be entertained for further admission to any other subject with

preference even if their names appear in the any subsequent List.

TOTAL 11 AND[MAND
SL. [APPLI SUB_|SUB_[suB_| MARKS
o | 1o~ |NAME OF APPLICANTS PREF.|SUB_1(") 2 2+l oBTAINED _SliB _Sl;B

(Top-4) | - -
1 | 15568 |Deboleena Mitra 2 [ 96.00 [94.00{93.00[87.00] 370.00 [87.00]83.00
2 | 18062 [Rishi Sarkar 2 | 96.00 [96.00{94.00[90.00] 376.00 |77.00]87.00
3 | 22623 [Brishti Ojha 1 [ 98.00 [92.00{92.00[92.00] 374.00 [92.00][73.00
4 | 16611 [ASMITA BAG 1 [ 95.00[93.00{88.00[88.00| 364.00 |[95.00|79.00
5 | 10793 [PUSKAR SANTRA 2 [ 94.00 [90.00{90.00[87.00| 361.00 [90.00(87.00
6 | 10469 [Aishani Mitra 1 | 93.00 [92.00{91.00]90.00] 366.00 [90.0082.00
7 | 12369 |[ARYA CHAKRABORTY 1 | 95.00 [94.00{89.00(88.00| 366.00 |88.00|84.00
8 | 18399 |PROMONA DATTA 2 | 95.00 [94.00{93.00[90.00] 372.00 |[82.00|84.00
9 | 20576 |RAHUL BERA 1 | 94.00 [92.00{92.00[84.00| 362.00 |[81.00(94.00
10 | 20780 |Bristi Chakraborty 2 | 96.00 [96.00{85.00(81.00] 358.00 |81.00]96.00
11 | 20747 |ARATRIK SARKAR 1 [100.00[90.00]{87.00[80.00| 357.00 [90.00[87.00
12 | 19559 [SUPRIYA SAR 1 [ 96.00 [90.00]86.00([83.00| 355.00 |[83.00]96.00
13 | 14743 [Samriddha chakra 1 [ 93.00[93.00{91.00[91.00] 368.00 [93.00(71.00
14 | 21345 |Nilanjana Ray 2 | 95.00 [94.00{94.00(84.00] 367.00 |84.00]81.00
15 | 21466 |Arnab Kumar Mondal 1 [ 91.00 [90.00{90.00[88.00| 359.00 [81.00(91.00
16 | 11795 [SRIJITA DHARA 1 | 96.00 [95.00{93.00[90.00[ 374.00 [93.0062.00
17 | 19151 [Tapabrato Maity 3 [ 95.00 [91.00{85.00[75.00| 346.00 [85.0095.00
18 | 21560 [MOUMITA MONDAL 1 | 94.00 [92.00[85.00]85.00] 356.00 |[85.00|85.00
19 | 11549 |DEEP DAS 2 [ 95.00 [90.00{82.00[81.00] 348.00 [81.00]95.00
20 | 21555 |KOYENA SINGHA 1 | 93.00 [92.00{91.00]84.00] 360.00 [92.00][71.00
21 | 20146 |SAGNIK MAITY 1 [ 93.00 [90.00]{86.00[84.00] 353.00 |[84.00(86.00
22 | 11898 |Rajasree Chakraborty 1 | 96.00 [91.00[87.00[84.00] 358.00 |[81.0084.00
23 | 22324 |Ananda guha 1 | 94.00 [84.00{83.00(83.00| 344.00 |[83.00(94.00
24 | 13435 [IPSITA SEN 1 | 95.00 [94.00[85.00]84.00] 358.00 |[78.0085.00
25 | 21451 |Abhirup Das 3 [ 92.00 [89.00{85.00[82.00 348.00 [82.00]89.00
26 | 22081 |ABHIJIT MONDAL 2 | 92.00 [91.00{84.00(80.00] 347.00 |[80.00]92.00
27 | 18569 |Suvradip Dutta 1 [ 91.00 [91.00{90.00([85.00| 357.00 |[80.00|80.00
28 | 18612 |DEBDEEP PATRA 1 [ 98.00 [93.00{90.00(85.00| 366.00 |65.00|85.00
29 | 22367 |SUDIPTA MONDAL 1 [ 93.00 [91.00{87.00[84.00] 355.00 |[84.00][76.00
30 | 12376 |JYOTISHKA GHOSH 2 | 95.00 [94.00{93.00(85.00] 367.00 |85.00]62.00
31 | 20355 |SREEMOYEE MITRA 5 [98.00[97.00{85.00[79.00] 359.00 |[79.00][75.00
32 | 10329 [SAYAN GUPTA 1 | 94.00 [92.00{90.00]86.00] 362.00 |[86.00|63.00
33 | 18351 [Ritom Bid 1 | 88.00[87.00{85.00(83.00] 343.00 |[85.00(82.00
34 | 18527 |ANKITA DAS 2 | 88.00[87.00{86.00(82.00] 343.00 |86.00|80.00
35 | 11424 |AVISIKTA SEN MAZUMDAR 1 | 98.00 [91.00{80.00[80.00| 349.00 |[80.00|80.00
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SERAMPORE COLLEGE

WAITING LIST -1

PHYSICS (HONOURS), 2023-2024

The candidates are advised to take admission if their names are enlisted in the Firs
Therefore, candidates whose names are included in the First List in any Honours/
Subject will not be entertained for further admission to any other subject with

preference even if their names appear in the any subsequent List.

TOTAL 11 AND[MAND
SL. [APPLI SUB_|SUB_[suB_| MARKS
o | 1o~ |NAME OF APPLICANTS PREF.|SUB_1(") 2 2+l oBTAINED _SliB _Sl;B

(Top-4) | - -
36 | 22417 |Arinjoy Sen 1 [ 90.00 [84.00]{84.00(83.00| 341.00 |83.00|84.00
37 | 14517 |DIYA PAL 1 |[98.00 [88.00]86.00[80.00| 352.00 |76.00|80.00
38 | 10161 |TRAYEE PAUL 1 | 96.00 [86.00]85.00[81.00] 348.00 |[86.00|73.00
39 | 10603 [PUSKAR BANERJEE 2 | 99.00 [84.00{82.00(80.00] 345.00 |78.00]84.00
40 | 20872 |KALPAMOY GHOSH 1 [ 91.00 [89.00]{85.00[78.00| 343.00 |[85.00[78.00
41 | 21523 [SEBANTI GHOSH 4 [97.00[92.00{83.00[81.00] 353.00 |81.00]72.00
42 | 17323 |GARGI MITRA 1 | 94.00 [87.00{87.00[84.00] 352.00 |[87.00][66.00
43 | 11790 |Arka Biswas 1 |[88.00[86.00]{85.00[80.00] 339.00 |[85.00]80.00
44 | 22306 |Soumona Sinha 1 [ 93.00 [91.00{90.00[80.00| 354.00 |[80.00[70.00
45 | 10821 [Ishani Halder 1 | 99.00 [85.00]{82.00]81.00] 347.00 |[75.0082.00
46 | 21520 [MANDIRA ADAK 1 [ 90.00 [90.00{90.00[80.00| 350.00 |[80.00[73.00
47 | 18947 |ANKITA MALLICK 3 | 91.00 [90.00{81.00(81.00] 343.00 |70.00]90.00
48 | 21887 |Kristi Bag 1 | 95.00 [94.00{92.00[88.00| 369.00 |[66.00]67.00
49 | 14971 |Arkadeep Roy 3 [ 94.00 [86.00{85.00[75.00] 340.00 |86.00]75.00
50 | 17277 |DEEPYAMAN SARKAR 1 [ 93.00 [90.00]{83.00[77.00] 343.00 [83.00[75.00
51 | 22051 |Soyam Singh 1 | 91.00 [91.00[83.00[81.00] 346.00 [72.00]83.00
52 | 19379 |[Ankur banik 2 [ 95.00 [90.00{88.00[87.00] 360.00 [70.00[71.00
53 | 21513 |KUNTAL BERA 1 | 90.00 [90.00{90.00]82.00] 352.00 [67.00|82.00
54 | 18487 [subhrajyoti Biswas 1 [ 90.00 [89.00]{80.00[77.00| 336.00 [90.00 | 74.00
55 | 15484 |DEBOJYOTI CHAKRABORTY 4 [ 90.00 [88.00{86.00[80.00] 344.00 |80.00 | 75.00
56 | 19342 [SHRUTAYU MAULIK 2 [ 93.00[87.00{86.00[72.00] 338.00 [93.00]67.00
57 | 20120 |Arnab roy 2 | 98.00[91.00{86.00(84.00] 359.00 |68.00]70.00
58 | 11526 |Soura Mukhopadhyay 2 [ 94.00 [91.00{88.00[83.00[ 356.00 |[88.00]52.00
59 | 10553 |ASMINA KHATOON 1 | 95.00 [92.00[83.00]79.00 349.00 [79.0064.00
60 | 16011 |[ANWESHA GHOSH 1 [ 90.00 [83.00{83.00(78.00| 334.00 |[83.00[73.00
61 | 16007 |SAHELI MUKHERJEE 1 | 92.00 [90.00[86.00]81.00] 349.00 [81.0060.00
62 | 11333 |ARIJIT KUNDU 1 | 94.00 [93.00]{88.00[80.00| 355.00 |[80.00|55.00
63 | 17868 |SATTIWIK SARKAR 1 | 90.00 [82.00[80.00]75.00] 327.00 [73.0090.00
64 | 19996 |SOHAM MAJUMDAR 3 [ 98.00 [90.00{85.00[75.00| 348.00 [ 75.0066.00
65 | 22302 |Pritam das 1 | 91.00 [83.00[82.00]81.00] 337.00 |[70.0082.00
66 | 20431 [INDRANIL DEBNATH 1 | 88.00[86.00{78.00[72.00| 324.00 |[86.00]78.00
67 | 15270 |Dhruba das 1 | 90.00 [83.00[82.00]75.00] 330.00 [83.00][75.00
68 | 22548 |BIJOY GHOSH 1 [ 90.00 [87.00{81.00[78.00| 336.00 |81.00[71.00
69 | 22179 |DEEP KUMAR 2 | 96.00 [82.00{80.00[80.00] 338.00 |80.00]70.00
70 | 22698 |Prabir kumar 1 | 84.00 [84.00{82.00[80.00| 330.00 |[84.00[72.00
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SERAMPORE COLLEGE

WAITING LIST -1

PHYSICS (HONOURS), 2023-2024

The candidates are advised to take admission if their names are enlisted in the Firs
Therefore, candidates whose names are included in the First List in any Honours/
Subject will not be entertained for further admission to any other subject with

preference even if their names appear in the any subsequent List.

TOTAL 11 AND[MAND
SL. [APPLI SUB_|SUB_[suB_| MARKS
o | 1o~ |NAME OF APPLICANTS PREF.|SUB_1(") 2 2+l oBTAINED _SliB _Sl;B

(Top-4) | - -
71 | 19132 |DEBPROTIM HALDER 1 [ 97.00 [94.00]{83.00[74.00| 348.00 |74.0064.00
72 | 18573 [TANAY GHOSH 2 | 91.00 [88.00{78.00(77.00] 334.00 |[78.00]71.00
73 | 18041 [Shoyeb Ali 1 [ 90.00 [81.00]74.00[74.00| 319.00 |[74.0090.00
74 | 19249 |ANISH NEGEL 2 | 95.00 [80.00{80.00|77.00] 332.00 |[73.00]77.00
75 | 13344 |ANISH BASAK 1 |[97.00[85.00{83.00[81.00] 346.00 |[62.00|74.00
76 | 18877 |PRAPTI SANTRA 1 | 96.00 [86.00[82.00[80.00| 344.00 [80.00 58.00
77 | 18175 |ROHIT CHAKRABORTY 1 [ 90.00 [87.00]{80.00[77.00| 334.00 |[70.00][77.00
78 | 19728 |Mouli Chattopadhyay 1 [ 95.00 [92.00]86.00[81.00] 354.00 |[60.00|66.00
79 | 13497 [TRIPARNA GHOSH 1 [ 93.00[82.00{82.00[81.00] 338.00 |[60.00]81.00
80 | 17507 |ARPAN DEBNATH 1 | 94.00 [86.00[82.00]73.00[ 335.00 [82.00][61.00
81 | 14309 |DAIBANSHU MUKHERJEE 2 [ 96.00 [82.00{78.00[75.00| 331.00 [72.00]75.00
82 | 19222 [SRISTI BHOWMICK 4 [92.00[84.00{82.00[73.00] 331.00 |63.00]84.00
83 | 22863 |SHREEYA BHATTACHARYYA 1 |[89.00[83.00{81.00[77.00] 330.00 |[77.00][70.00
84 | 15833 [RANIT ATA 1 | 87.00 [81.00[{80.00]80.00] 328.00 [80.00|68.00
85 | 20713 [SARNA HANSDA 1 [ 80.00 [79.00]{79.00[79.00| 317.00 |[78.00(80.00
86 | 13640 [SAGNIK DATTA MAZUMDAR 1 [100.00]93.00{87.00]66.00| 346.00 [63.00|66.00
87 | 11393 |Dibyandu Biswas 1 | 84.00[84.00{81.00(74.00] 323.00 |[70.00[81.00
88 | 15617 |Ayush Singh 1 | 89.00 [83.00{82.00]76.00] 330.00 [76.00|67.00
89 | 17187 |AYUSH KUMAR SHAW 1 | 88.00 [84.00]{80.00(74.00] 326.00 |[73.00][74.00
90 | 19774 |AGAMI GHOSH 2 | 90.00 [87.00{77.00|74.00] 328.00 |77.00]66.00
91 | 17186 |Disha Nag 8 | 96.00 [87.00{87.00[70.00| 340.00 [61.00]70.00
92 | 20492 |Krishnanshu Mondal 3 | 80.00 [80.00{78.00(76.00] 314.00 |[80.00 | 76.00
93 | 12569 |SUBHAJIT DESHMUKH 2 [ 88.00[86.00{78.00[77.00] 329.00 [62.00]78.00
94 | 12686 [SOHINI GHOSH 1 | 92.00 [90.00{80.00]80.00[ 342.00 [80.0046.00
95 | 14473 [PRIYANKA PAL 2 [82.00[81.00{77.00[75.00] 315.00 [75.00(77.00
96 | 16604 |Rupam Arosh 1 | 90.00 [83.00[76.00]72.00 321.00 [72.00][72.00
97 | 16582 [Samarpita sen 1 [ 90.00 [89.00]{73.00[73.00| 325.00 |[73.00][66.00
98 | 18586 |DEEP DAS 2 [ 86.00 [82.00{80.00[68.00] 316.00 |68.00]80.00
99 | 16641 |TITLI PURKAIT 2 [ 92.00 [90.00{81.00[73.00] 336.00 |[70.00]56.00
100 | 17789 [Subhanil das 2 | 90.00 [80.00{77.00|74.00] 321.00 |[67.00]74.00
101 | 19783 [Yash Kumar Singh 5 [83.00[79.00{77.00[75.00| 314.00 [77.00]69.00
102 | 13490 |Kishlay Verma 2 |86.00 [83.00{77.00|71.00] 317.00 |56.00 | 86.00
103 | 11621 [KARISHMA SAH 1 [ 92.00[86.00{77.00[71.00| 326.00 |71.00(61.00
104 | 17721 |karishma 2 | 92.00[86.00{77.00(71.00] 326.00 |71.00]61.00
105 | 10176 |Kaushik Mukherjee 1 |[83.0077.00{76.00[75.00] 311.00 |[70.00[77.00

Page 5



t List. |
Major
lower

MERIT
INDEX

486.00

483.00

483.00

482.00

482.00

482.00

481.00

480.00

479.00

478.00

478.00

478.00

477.00

476.00

475.00

475.00

474.00

473.00

473.00

471.00

471.00

470.00

469.00

468.00

467.00

465.00

464.00

464.00

462.00

462.00

460.00

459.00

458.00

458.00

458.00

Page 6



SERAMPORE COLLEGE
WAITING LIST - I
PHYSICS (HONOURS), 2023-2024

The candidates are advised to take admission if their names are enlisted in the Firs
Therefore, candidates whose names are included in the First List in any Honours/
Subject will not be entertained for further admission to any other subject with

preference even if their names appear in the any subsequent List.

TOTAL
MAND|MAND
SL. [APPLI_ SUB_[SUB_[suB_| MARKS
o | 1o~ |NAME OF APPLICANTS PREF.|SUB_1(") 2 2+l oBTAINED _SliB _Sl;B
(ToP-4) | — —

106 | 15123 |SHREYASEE PAUL 99.00 |92.00| 70.00 | 70.00 [ 331.00 70.00 | 57.00

107 | 20842 |RAJA BHUIN 84.00 |182.00| 75.00 | 72.00| 313.00 82.00 | 61.00

108 | 20888 |ASHMIN PANJA 92.00 |76.00| 76.00 | 70.00 314.00 76.00 | 66.00

109 | 21223 |PIYALI CHAKRABORTY 96.00 |87.00| 83.00 | 66.00| 332.00 58.00 | 66.00

110 | 10200 [SAMRAT CHATTERJEE 92.00 |81.00| 79.00 [ 75.00 ( 327.00 75.00 | 53.00

111 | 21913 |ANKITA MONDAL 83.00 | 75.00| 75.00 | 71.00| 304.00 75.00 | 75.00

112 | 15543 [ADITYA DEBNATH 83.00 |80.00| 77.00 [ 76.00 [ 316.00 76.00 | 61.00

113 | 22565 |Jyotiraditya Misra 85.00 |182.00| 75.00 | 68.00| 310.00 75.00 | 68.00

114 | 14212 |RUPANKAR DAS 96.00 | 77.00| 74.00 | 71.00 [ 318.00 64.00 | 71.00

115 | 16075 |Ritam Roy 94.00 |184.00| 83.00 | 65.00| 326.00 62.00 | 65.00

116 | 21122 |SHRIJA BASU 91.00 |83.00| 78.00 | 72.00 324.00 61.00 | 67.00

117 | 13887 |ISHITA GANGULY 92.00 |87.00| 75.00 | 64.00| 318.00 75.00 | 58.00

118 | 18533 |koushik kundu 87.00 | 74.00| 72.00 | 70.00 [ 303.00 70.00 | 74.00

119 | 19702 [Moupiya Poddar 92.00 |86.00| 70.00 | 68.00 316.00 70.00 | 60.00

120 | 19609 |APARAJITA DE 83.00 |80.00| 77.00 | 74.00 314.00 77.00 | 54.00

121 | 21245 [JAMIL MEAMUD 80.00 |80.00| 80.00 | 67.00 307.00 80.00 | 58.00

122 | 10100 [HINDOLA GHOSH 84.00 | 77.00| 72.00 | 66.00 299.00 77.00 | 66.00

123 | 21152 |Ehtesham Wakeel 93.00 |71.00| 70.00 | 67.00 301.00 70.00 | 71.00

124 | 21821 [Sayan Ghosh 82.00 |80.00| 75.00 | 74.00 311.00 61.00 | 70.00

125| 19838 [ISHITA SANTRA 92.00 {90.00| 85.00 | 62.00 329.00 62.00 | 50.00

126 | 13698 |M VASU RAO 82.00 |77.00| 71.00 | 70.00 300.00 63.00 | 77.00

127 | 12910 |Gopal Kumar Shaw 83.00 | 76.00| 70.00 | 70.00 299.00 70.00 | 70.00

128 | 22296 |Baijanti Dalal 93.00 | 77.00| 72.00 | 67.00 309.00 60.00 | 67.00

129 19143 [ASMITA SINGHA 85.00 |83.00| 73.00 | 71.00 312.00 63.00 | 60.00

130 | 18754 |Soumyaditya Modak 84.00 |71.00| 70.00 | 68.00 293.00 71.00 | 70.00

131 | 22195 [PRITHA PAL 80.00 | 77.00| 77.00 | 68.00 302.00 68.00 | 64.00

132 | 12582 [Priyanshu Kumar yadav 90.00 [74.00( 68.00 | 67.00 299.00 67.00 | 68.00

133 | 20286 |ROHAN PAHARI 91.00 [81.00( 79.00 | 62.00 313.00 62.00 | 59.00

134 | 18081 [KRISHANU MANNA 94.00 | 74.00| 71.00 | 70.00 309.00 55.00 | 70.00

135 21670 [VISHAL KUMAR PASWAN 81.00 [74.00( 70.00 | 63.00 288.00 70.00 | 74.00

136 | 13533 |Chandradip Bhandari 81.00 |72.00| 67.00 | 65.00 285.00 81.00 | 65.00

137 | 16207 [Soumyadip Das 78.00 | 76.00| 72.00 | 72.00 298.00 72.00 | 60.00

138 | 10551 |SHRUJIT DAS 86.00 | 77.00| 74.00 | 71.00 308.00 77.00 | 43.00

139 | 13783 |Subham Kumar Gupta 84.00 | 73.00| 67.00 | 64.00 288.00 56.00 | 84.00

Nl w] R[N R R R Rl AR Rl RN RN RN Rl NN R R Rl RN ] w| -

140 | 20102 |RUPSA SAHA 94.00 |85.00| 67.00 | 65.00 311.00 50.00 | 67.00
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SERAMPORE COLLEGE

WAITING LIST -1

PHYSICS (HONOURS), 2023-2024

The candidates are advised to take admission if their names are enlisted in the Firs
Therefore, candidates whose names are included in the First List in any Honours/
Subject will not be entertained for further admission to any other subject with

preference even if their names appear in the any subsequent List.

TOTAL 11 AND[MAND
SL. [APPLI SUB_|SUB_[suB_| MARKS
o | 1o~ |NAME OF APPLICANTS PREF.|SUB_1(") 2 2+l oBTAINED _SliB _Sl;B

(Top-4) | - -
141 | 15306 |ABHISHEK SHARMA 1 | 88.00[83.00{67.00[66.00] 304.00 |57.00|66.00
142 | 22811 |debabrata ghosal 1 | 76.00 [75.00{72.00]67.00] 290.00 [75.0061.00
143 | 22414 |Khushi Singh 3 [ 92.00[73.00{68.00[60.00] 293.00 [60.00]73.00
144 | 14067 |SRIJA BANERJEE 2 | 93.00 [77.00{67.00(65.00] 302.00 |65.00|56.00
145 | 17030 [Subham Dey 2 [ 90.00 [78.00{65.00[64.00] 297.00 [62.00]64.00
146 | 22283 |[RANODEEP MALIK 2 | 87.00 [87.00{80.00(65.00] 319.00 |60.00|44.00
147 | 13439 [KHUSHBU SHAW 4 196.00 [74.00[70.00[61.00 301.00 [61.00]60.00
148 | 19195 |Partha Das 3 | 85.00[68.00{67.00[66.00] 286.00 |[66.00]68.00
149 | 19959 [Shreyashi chatterjee 5 [91.00 [90.00{71.00[57.00| 309.00 [54.00(57.00
150 | 21502 |SAGNIK BHATTACHARYA 1 |85.00[76.00[71.00]65.00] 297.00 [65.0056.00
151 | 14993 [Rajasri Dutta 1 |[80.00 [77.00{73.00(65.00] 295.00 |[65.00|56.00
152 | 22626 |Vivek Singh 3 | 80.00 [75.00{70.00(61.00] 286.00 |50.0080.00
153 [ 20508 |[PUSHKAR SAHA 1 [ 92.00 [70.00]{66.00(65.00] 293.00 |[66.00|55.00
154 | 12692 |PRITAM DAS 2 | 78.00 [68.00{68.00(67.00] 281.00 |68.00]61.00
155 | 22587 [SAANNOY DAS 1 | 84.00[70.00{67.00[61.00] 282.00 [61.00]67.00
156 | 15554 |KINGSHUK DEY 1 | 87.00 [74.00]68.00]65.00] 294.00 [68.00|47.00
157 | 20915 |Rana Pratap Chatterjee 2 [78.00[78.00{75.00[62.00] 293.00 [62.00]52.00
158 | 22219 [Isnu Gupta 1 | 91.00 [71.00[68.00]60.00] 290.00 [48.00|68.00
159 | 21779 [SAYANDIP DOLUI 1 |[80.00[73.00{71.00[64.00] 288.00 [51.00|64.00
160 | 18246 |ARIJIT MONDAL 1 | 81.00 [74.00]61.00]56.00] 272.00 [74.00 56.00
161 | 14374 |Soumyadip ghosh 1 | 89.00 [82.00]69.00[57.00] 297.00 [50.00|55.00
162 | 21945 |TIRTHA BHATTACHARYYA 4 [92.00[75.00{66.00[61.00] 294.00 |61.00|46.00
163 | 16309 [MANOJ NAYAK 3 [ 77.00[77.00[66.00[65.00 285.00 [50.00|66.00
164 | 21665 |Gaurav Giri 2 [ 80.00[78.00{68.00[56.00] 282.00 [50.00]68.00
165 | 22621 |[ANURAG DAKSH 1 | 88.00[65.00{64.00(63.00] 280.00 |[65.00]53.00
166 | 11509 |DEBAYUDH KUMAR 1 |86.00 [70.00[{61.00]60.00] 277.00 [61.0060.00
167 | 16227 [UTSAB PAUL 2 [ 81.00[74.00{69.00[61.00] 285.00 [61.00]51.00
168 | 20925 |RIJU SARKAR 1 | 72.00 [70.00[66.00]65.00] 273.00 [58.00|66.00
169 | 19523 [RUPSA GANGULY 1 [ 90.00 [86.00]64.00[56.00] 296.00 |56.00 [44.00
170 | 21170 |Rohan 1 |88.00[78.00[71.00[54.00] 291.00 [54.00 |50.00
171 | 19886 |Monu Mahato 1 |[81.00[76.00{63.00[60.00] 280.00 |[60.00|53.00
172 | 18388 [Sumit Das 1 |[80.00 [69.00]65.00[61.00] 275.00 |[59.00|[58.00
173 | 17021 [KUSHAN PRASAD 1 | 80.00 [70.00]{64.00[61.00] 275.00 |64.00(51.00
174 | 15215 |Tanjina khatun 1 | 73.00 [71.00[64.00]58.00] 266.00 [71.0050.00
175 | 20545 [MD HARIS HALDER 1 | 85.00 [70.00]65.00[57.00] 277.00 |[65.00|45.00
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SERAMPORE COLLEGE

WAITING LIST -1

PHYSICS (HONOURS), 2023-2024

The candidates are advised to take admission if their names are enlisted in the Firs
Therefore, candidates whose names are included in the First List in any Honours/
Subject will not be entertained for further admission to any other subject with

preference even if their names appear in the any subsequent List.

TOTAL 11 AND[MAND
SL. [APPLI SUB_|SUB_[suB_| MARKS
o | 1o~ |NAME OF APPLICANTS PREF.|SUB_1(") 2 2+l oBTAINED _SliB _Sl;B

(Top-4) | - -
176 | 12377 |SUDIPTA CHAIN 1 | 86.00 [70.00]{62.00[60.00] 278.00 |62.00|45.00
177 | 16748 [HIMOGNA MITRA 1 [ 90.00 [68.00]60.00[56.00| 274.00 |55.00 [56.00
178 | 19690 [Amina parveen 1 | 74.00 [72.00]{68.00[60.00| 274.00 |72.00](38.00
179 | 18289 [PRIYANKA MAJHI 2 | 78.00 [74.00{69.00 [ 60.00| 281.00 |60.00 | 43.00
180 | 19394 |Debayan Bakshi 1 [ 91.00 [76.00]65.00[54.00| 286.00 |[54.00 [44.00
181 | 20329 [Saikat Das 2 | 67.00 [64.00{63.00(61.00] 255.00 |61.00]67.00
182 | 12415 [SOHAN KUMAR SAH 1 | 73.00[72.00]65.00[61.00] 271.00 |[65.0046.00
183 | 11147 [Trishnim das 2 | 90.00 [80.00{65.0051.00] 286.00 |51.00|45.00
184 | 17422 [Shuvam Chakraborty 1 |[81.00 [72.00{68.00[56.00] 277.00 |56.00 [45.00
185 | 14900 |Soumyadip Bhowmick 1 |[83.00[65.00]65.00[56.00] 269.00 |[55.00|49.00
186 | 13101 |Ritam Mukherjee 1 | 89.00[82.00[73.00[67.00] 311.00 [57.00| 0.00
187 | 22373 |Rajarshi Karmakar 1 | 81.00 [62.00]{59.00[56.00] 258.00 [62.00|46.00
188 | 15845 |PRAPTI BANRJEE 1 [ 90.00 [70.00{60.00[50.00| 270.00 |50.00 [ 44.00
189 | 11872 |Subhankar Das 4 [ 88.00[68.00{58.00[53.00] 267.00 |53.00|44.00
190 | 21899 [SHREYA DAKUA 1 | 78.00 [77.00{63.00[51.00] 269.00 |[50.00 [ 44.00
191 | 19512 [Tuhin subhra maity 2 | 91.00 [71.00{51.00[50.00] 263.00 |50.00 | 44.00
192 | 15565 |ADWITIYA MONDAL 2 [ 84.00[70.00{58.00[51.00] 263.00 [50.00|44.00
193 | 22967 |Manish kumar ray 1 | 81.00 [60.00[{56.00[54.00] 251.00 [56.00 |46.00
194 | 14581 [Satarupa Pal 1 | 74.00 [65.00{62.00(53.00] 254.00 |[53.00|46.00
195 | 20487 |Abhishek Kumar Das 2 | 86.00 [74.00{49.0047.00] 256.00 |49.00|47.00
196 | 21864 |Aman Kumar Singh 3 | 75.00 [63.00{53.00[51.00 242.00 [51.00]50.00
197 | 13861 |[SUCHANDRA MUKHERJEE 1 | 81.00 [65.00]54.00]50.00] 250.00 [46.00 |44.00
198 | 21409 [ANKIT KUMAR PRASAD 1 | 70.00 [62.00{57.00[50.00| 239.00 [57.00|44.00
199 | 17477 |Shibam Pal 1 | 80.00 [71.00[48.00]48.00| 247.00 [45.00 |44.00
200 | 21421 [PROMIT MONDAL 1 | 66.00 [61.00]{55.00(53.00] 235.00 |[50.00|44.00
201 | 22577 |Anumita kumari 1 | 77.00 [64.00{50.00]48.00] 239.00 [50.00 |40.00
202 | 10431 [Shreya Sikder 1 | 75.00 [69.00{47.00[42.00] 233.00 |[47.00][42.00
203 | 19987 [Pooja kushwaha 1 | 70.00 [55.00]{51.00]47.00] 223.00 [51.0040.00
204 | 17996 |Bibek Choudhary 1 | 54.00 [52.00{51.00[50.00] 207.00 |[50.00|43.00
205 | 20537 |GANESH RAJAK 1 |56.00 [52.00[48.00]44.00] 200.00 [48.00|43.00
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